OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 11/10/2021

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Fovikn Mépipuva

Ap. YOOeong

Noapatnpnoslg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoELg

450/19
306/20
559/21
562/21

565/21

568/21
571/21

577/21

Awatpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. Yn6Beong

NapatnpnoeLg

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 11/10/2021

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Fovikn Mépipuva

Ap. YOOeong

Noapatnpnoslg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoELg

3/21
44/21
269/21
485/21

491/21
560/21
563/21
566/21
569/21
572/21
575/21

Auon NoAwtikng Zuppiwong

336/19

Awatpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. Yn6Beong

NapatnpnoeLg

Fevikég ALTNOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 11/10/2021

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo Fovikn Mépipuva
Ap. YOOeong Noapatnpnoslg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg
56/20 161/21
218/20
718/20
730/20
742/20
787/20 Awtpodn
4/21 AUon MoAwtikng ZupBiwong Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
27/21 217/20
96/21
375/21
390/21
468/21 Neplovolakég Aladopeg
558/21 Ap. YoOeong MNapatnprosig
561/21 31/21
564/21
567/21
570/21 Fevikég ALTNOELG
576/21 Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 11/10/2021

2. NeoduUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovolakég Atadopeg

Ap. YOOeong Noapatnpnoslg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoELg
587/19 72/17
117/20
228/20
300/20
365/20
74/21
82/21
Awtpodn
Ap. YnoOeong Napatnpnoslg
195/20 Fevikég ALTNOELG
143/21 Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg
275/21
AnokAslotikn Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NapatnpnoeLg
AAAeG YIOOEoELG

Ap. YoOeong

NapatnpnoeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ NINAKIO AEYTEPA 11/10/2021

| TPIMEAEZ (100¢ 6podoq)

AIAZYTIA

M. Toayyapidng, MNp. ®. Kwvotavtivou, A M.X.Kduep, A.
303/20 534/20 520/20
199/21 440/21 760/20
229/21 446/21 808/20
253/21 449/21 832/20
262/21 452/21 328/21
271/21 459/21 366/21
289/21 461/21 402/21
307/21 464/21 426/21
388/21 467/21 438/21
397/21 470/21 474/21
400/21 476/21 489/21

448/21 497/21

460/21
472/21




